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Table 1.4 Indicate whether your experience at Foothill contributed to your knowledge,
skills, and personal development in understanding people of other racial\ethnic back-
grounds.

% n

Very much 36 538

Quite a bit 26 394

Some 23 348

Very little 14 207

Total n of respondents 1487

Table 1.5 Rate the responsiveness Foothill has demonstrated regarding racial justice
issues.

% n

Very responsive 46 693

Somewhat responsive 24 365

Not responsive 2 33

Unsure



Table 1.8 Select your top 3 student services to offer in person services should Foothill
be unable to open all its offices this upcoming fall quarter regardless of whether you
are enrolled in on campus or online classes. Select UP TO THREE responses.

% n

Counseling 54 771

Library 46 651

Tutoring 44 622

Admissions & Records 39 558

Bookstore 32 450

Financial Aid 29 420

Psych Services 25 355

Disabilit尀c



Table 1.10 If you were to register for in person classes this upcoming fall quarter,
what would you be willing to do to help maintain Foothill’s COVID-19 protocols? Select
ALL that apply.

% n

Will stay home if I don’t feel well 93 1342

Will follow social distancing guidelines 92 1331

Will wear a mask on campus 91 1308

Will use campus provided materials to wipe down the desk\chair I use 84 1212

Will use a contact tracing app in order to be on campus 66 952

Total n of respondents 1444
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